Version: V2.0 / 2015.08.31
Item Industrial Media Converter
Series No. IMC3100
Description 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-FX
Overview
The IMC3100 series Industrial Media Converter is designed to extend the distance of a network by
converting Giga Ethernet data between twisted pair cabling and multi-mode or single-mode fiber-optic
cabling.

IEEE1613 (electric power substations)
EN50121-4(Rail Traffic)
Order Information
Model No. Description
IMC3100-F 10/100/1000M,SFP Slot
IMC3100-M05 10/100/1000M MMF,850nm,SC,550m
IMC3100-M02 10/100/1000M MMF,1310nm,SC,2km
IMC3100-S20 10/100/1000M SMF,1310nm,SC,20km
IMC3100-S40 10/100/1000M SMF,1310nm,SC,40km
IMC3100-A20 10/100/1000M Bi-di TX1310/RX1550nm,SC,20km
IMC3100PB20 10/100/1000M Bi-di TX1550/RX1310nm,SC,20km
IMC3100-A40 10/100/1000M Bi-di TX1310/RX1550nm,SC,40km
IMC3100-B40 10/100/1000M Bi-di TX1550/RX1310nm,SC,40km
Note:
1. Power supply provided by user or ordered additionally
2. SC connector as default,  FC/ST as request
OPTIONS WITH IMC3100-SFP WITH SFP ALREADY INSERTED ( LC):
...more options available. Please consult
IMC3100SXMM........10/100/1000TX<>1000 SX MM
IMC3100MLX.........10/100/1000TX<>1000 SX MM 2 KM
IMC3100LHSM........10/100/1000TX<>1000 LH SM
IMC3100EXSM.......10/100/1000TX<>1000 LH SM 40 KM
IMC3100-U..........10/100/1000TX<>1000 LH SM 1 FIBER
IMC3100-D..........10/100/1000TX<>1000 LH SM 1 FIBER